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List of Participants 

 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the Student Gender Category 

Name of the 

Department 
Email ID 

1.  V. Bama @ Ponnuthai F OBC History shreebama16@gmail.com 

2.  Anagha. S F OBC History anaghachim@gmail.com 

3.  Kale Sanjay Sakharam M GEN History kale0445@gmail.com 

4.  Sreeparna Chatterjee F GEN History sriparna90@gmail.com 

5.  Shapna K P F OBC History shapna10shapna@gmail.com 

6.  Himen Das M SC History himendas123@gmail.com 

7.  G. Dhanalakshmi F OBC Social Work dhanared@gmail.com 

8.  Sadhish. M M OBC Social Work sadhishpuduvai@gmail.com 

9.  Arul Actovin. C M OBC Social Work arulactovin@gmail.com 

10.  Selvi Nithya S F SC Social Work nithya.phd.sw@gmail.com 

11.  Naviya Antony K F OBC Social Work navyaantony47@gmail.com 

12.  Akhila. E F OBC Social Work akhila.asc@gmail.com 

13.  Hisham P M OBC Social Work hishamcurly@gmail.com 

14.  Anas S R M OBC Social Work sr.vithura@gmail.com 

15.  Gokul S M GEN Social Work gokulsreekumar17@gmail.com 

16.  Muhammed Rafi M OBC Social Work rufu999@gmail.com 

17.  Akhil M. M M SC Social Work akhilmmr4@gmail.com 

18.  Alif C S M ST Sociology alifcs@gmail.com 

19.  Shilpita Gine F GEN Sociology shilpita1810@gmail.com 

20.  Arun. K M SC Sociology arunkesavan266@gmail.com 

21.  Vishnu Priya  R Y  F OBC 
Social Exclusion & 

Inclusive Policy  

vishnupriyary@gmail.com 

22.  Arun Kumar M GEN 
Politics& 

International Studies 

arunresearch16@gmail.com 

23.  Loitongbam F OBC 
Politics& 

International Studies 

jayaloi02@gmail.com 

24.  Subal Kumar Bagh M SC 
Politics& 

International Studies 

subalphd15@gmail.com 

25.  Sisira K G F OBC 
Politics& 

International Studies 

sisirakg6@gmail.com 
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26.  Simranjeet Kaur F GEN 
Politics& 

International Studies 

simranjeet.jnu@gmail.com 

27.  Binu Joseph M GEN 
Politics& 

International Studies 

binuj5555@gmail.com 

28.  Rejesh Sahu M OBC 
Politics& 

International Studies 

rajeshsahu.044@gmail.com 

29.  Thunlai Brahma F ST 
Politics& 

International Studies 

laibrahma91@gmail.com 

30.  MD Janesar M GEN 
Politics& 

International Studies 

mdjanesar976@gmail.com 

31.  Ayappan. R M OBC 
Politics & 

International Studies 

ayappan.raja@gmail.com 

32.  
Muhammedali 

Palassery Ithikkal 
M OBC Education 

muhammedali902@gmail.com 

33.  Kumaravelu. G M OBC Education coumaravelou@gmail.com 

34.  V Thilagavathy F OBC Education thilagavathy1986@gmail.com 

35.  B Mohan Kumar M GEN Education dr.mohan.edu@gmail.com 

36.  Santanu Pradhan M OBC Sanskrit amisantanu92@gmail.com 

37.  Aida Thenu F GEN English aidathenu777@gmail.com 

38.  Abin Sojan M GEN English abisoja@gmail.com 

39.  P Rishi Iniyan M SC English pr.iniyan@gmail.com 

40.  Jebamalar E F OBC English jeba.litmsw@gmail.com 

41.  Ramthai M ST English kamel_13@rediffmail.com 

42.  
Shivnath Kumar 

Sharma 
M OBC English 

shivnathshivaji@gmail.com 

43.  Saniya Hamza Abdulla F OBC English sanhamabdula@gmail.com 

44.  Lucy Marium Samuel F GEN English lucymariumsamuel@gmail.com 

45.  Rini Reba Mathew F GEN English rinirebamathew@gmail.com 

46.  B. Lakshmanan M SC English ponblaks@gmail.com 

47.  Amit Kumar Singh M GEN Philosophy amit1245.hcu@gmail.com 

48.  Fahad V M M OBC Philosophy fahadalp@gmail.com 

49.  S. Shyamala Balas F SC Philosophy shyamalabalas@gmail.com 

50.  Minhaz Ali M GEN Hindi minha3ali82@gmail.com 

51.  Shahidul Islam Khan M GEN Hindi khanshahidulislam49@gmail.com 

52.  Shirazul Hoque M GEN Hindi shira3ulhoque354@gmail.com 

53.  Divya M P F GEN Hindi rayarothdivya@gmail.com 

54.  Ghanshyam Kumar M OBC Hindi ghanshyamk811@gmail.com 

55.  Anand Kumar Shukla M GEN Hindi anandshukla19751@gmail.com 

56.  Showkat Bashir M GEN Physical Education  showkatbashirlone@gmail.com 

57.  John Lama N GEN Physical Education johndgreatlama@gmail.com 
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58.  Heena Kausar F GEN 
Electronic Media & 

Mass Communication 

kausarheena1993@gmail.com 

59.  M Iyyanar M SC 
Electronic Media & 

Mass Communication 

miyyanar@gmail.com 

60.  S Balamurugan M SC 
Electronic Media & 

Mass Communication 

bala.emmrc@gmail.com 

61.  Tripti Gogoi F OBC 
Library & 

Information Science 

tripti10aug@gmail.com 

62.  Agalya A F SC 
Library & 

Information Science 

aagalya92@gmail.com 

63.  Somipam R Shimray M ST 
Library & 

Information Science 

srshimray@yahoo.com 

64.  
Almas Jabeen Abdul 

Razak 
F OBC International Business 

jabicheri84@gmail.com 

65.  Manzoor Hassan Malik M GEN Economics malikmanzoor2022@gmail.com 

66.  Arshak. K M OBC Tourism Studies arshaktravel@gmail.com 

67.  Arun Das O P M SC Tourism Studies arundasop@gmail.com 

68.  Karunya L S F OBC Tourism Studies karunyaphd@gmail.com 

69.  Mary Jeniffer S F OBC Tourism Studies maryjeniffer21@gmail.com 

70.  
Shougaijam 

Ghanapriyari Devi 
 F SC Tourism Studies 

ghanapriyaridevi@gmail.com 

71.  G. Arunachalam M OBC Banking Technology itsarunachalam@gmail.com 

72.  C. Sivakumar M OBC Banking Technology chamsiva@gmail.com 

73.  Shahrukh Saleem M GEN Banking Technology saleemshahrukh@gmail.com 

74.  J. Arivazagan M GEN Banking Technology arivazagan@gmail.com 

75.  
Nigamananda 

Mohanty 
M GEN Banking Technology 

mohantynigamananda00@gmail.com 

76.  V. Veeravel M SC Banking Technology veeravel91@gmail.com 

77.  Jostna Kumar M SC Management Studies gantepogujyotsna@gmail.com 

78.  Johnbosco P M OBC 
Computer Science & 

Engineering 

boscoboss54@gmail.com 

79.  SHreyoshi Guha F GEN 
Biochemistry & 

Molecular Biology  

guhashreyo20@gmail.com 

80.  Ishfaq Hassan Mir M GEN 
Biochemistry & 

Molecular Biology  

mirishfaq060@gmail.com 

81.  Job Liyo M GEN 
Biochemistry & 

Molecular Biology  

leokoodaram@yahoo.in 

82.  Krishna Kumar Jaiswal M GEN 
Green Energy 

Technology  

kkjindia@gmail.com 

83.  Swathi. P F SC 
Green Energy 

Technology  

swathipanduragan@gmail.com 

84.  Habbiburr Rehman M OBC Statistics rehmanh79@gmail.com 

85.  Dashina P F SC Statistics dashinap3@gmail.com 

86.  Vasili B V Nagarjuna M OBC Statistics arjun.vasili@gmail.com 

87.  Arunima S Kannan F OBC Statistics arunimaskannan125@gmail.com 
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88.  B M Nayana F GEN Statistics nayanaunnipillai2012@gmail.com 

89.  V. Kanimoizhi F SC Statistics vinkani7@gmail.com 

90.  Vilayat Ali Bhat M GEN Statistics vilayat.stat@gmail.com 

91.  G. Siva M GEN Statistics gsiva.pondiuni@gmail.com 

92.  Gulbadin Farooq Dar M GEN Statistics gulbadinstst.pu@gmail.com 

93.  Sakkeel P T M OBC Statistics sakkeelptnkt@gmail.com 

94.  Prachi F OBC Physics prachisushma@gmail.com 

95.  Mir Ashiq Hussain M GEN Chemistry mirchempu17@gmail.com 

96.  Moola Priyanka F SC Applied Psychology priyankamula235@gmail.com 

97.  Thipparapu Rajesh M SC Applied Psychology thipparapu.rajesh@gmail.com 

98.  Dhamodharan. M M SC Applied Psychology haidhams@gmail.com 

99.  Abdul Baquee M OBC 
Library & 

Information Science 

imabaquee@gmail.com 

100.  A Periyasamy M SC English zperiyasamy@gmail.com 

101.  Shreya Dutta F GEN French shreyacgr@gmail.com 

102.  Narender Kumar M GEN French Nandurao88@gmail.com 

103.  
Ratier Alfred 

Aroquianadin 
M GEN French 

Ratier.alfred@gmail.com 

104.  Jajnasenee Behera F SC 
Biochemistry & 

Molecular Biology 

gudimeera@gmail.com 

105.  
Muhammed Jeneesh.K 

K 
M OBC Chemistry 

Jeneeshmpd529@gmail.com 

106.  Pooja Yadav F OBC 
Food Science & 

Technology 

Poojayo222@gmail.com 

107.  Nisha Jha F GEN 
Food Science & 

Technology 

Nishajha.22121995@gmail.com 

108.  Manika F SC 
Food Science & 

Technology 

Manikka96@gmail.com 

109.  Clincy Cleetus F OBC Commerce Clincy3216@gmail.com 

110.  Nikhil P M SC Commerce  
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